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Granulicatella

Campylobacter

Parvimonas

Dialister

Treponema

Capnocytophaga
Peptostreptococcus
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Fretibacterium

Rothia

Prevotella

Bacteroidetes_[G-5]
Aggregatibacter
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Schaalia

Arachnia

Peptidiphaga

Filifactor

Lautropia

Stomatobaculum

Tannerella

Gemella

Lancefieldella

Fusobacterium

Neisseria

Eikenella
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-4]
Selenomonas
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Cardiobacterium
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Pseudoramibacter
Corynebacterium
Porphyromonas

Alloprevotella

Mogibacterium

Actinomyces

Desulfobulbus
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G—6]
Catonella

Haemophilus
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Olsenella

Johnsonella

Streptococcus
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-5]
Oribacterium

Leptotrichia
Bacteroidales_[G-2]

Veillonella

F16861.S079
F16861.5081
F16861.5083
F16861.5085
F16861.5089
F16861.5091
F16861.5093
F16861.5097
F16861.S099
F16861.5105
F16861.5107
F16861.5109
F16861.S111
F16861.S5115
F16861.S117
F16861.5087
F16861.5095
F16861.5101
F16861.5103
F16861.5113
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